Team Week 1l Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8

League Team Scores
Summer League 2020 - Black Dog Clays
6/3/2020 - 7/29/2020

Firing
Squad

Good Bad
and the
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no name

Wad
Squad
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235.360

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
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0.000

0.000

0.000
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Total

Scores

447.517

439.342

437.993

431.493



